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Results for Pirkanmaan piirin / SRA SM-Karsinta 2023

OPEN results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 554.1016 17. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S U FIN 2886

2 94.54 523.8454 79. Sami Nikki Open - U FIN 11449

3 92.12 510.4598 71. Juha Aromäki Open S1 U FIN 869

4 90.24 500.0332 41. Antti Saarilahti Open - U FIN 377

5 88.37 489.6847 77. Marko Laine Open - U FIN 8844

6 87.69 485.8938 70. Samppa Astikainen Open S S1 U FIN 5700

7 85.16 471.8865 73. Aki Raitanen Open S1 U FIN 5789

8 84.59 468.7336 69. Harri Ylinen Open S U FIN 1151

9 83.83 464.4782 33. Jussi Kolehmainen Open S1 U FIN 6577

10 75.82 420.0990 37. Perttu Lahtinen Open - U FIN 10109

11 74.33 411.8821 30. Esa Moisiomäki Open S U FIN 687

12 72.86 403.7378 49. Veera Kämppi Open L U FIN 10180

13 72.18 399.9535 52. Juha-Pekka Toivainen Open - U FIN 10080

14 71.53 396.3594 31. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S U FIN 292

15 71.51 396.2492 66. Mikko Ylilammi Open - U FIN 8116

16 71.30 395.0762 4. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S1U FIN 2512

17 66.82 370.2753 11. Matti Salioja Open S U FIN 6323

18 66.55 368.7730 39. Arto Haikola Open - U FIN 8501

19 62.04 343.7603 6. Eetu Vare Open - U FIN 11534

20 60.82 337.0031 25. Kari Kolehmainen Open S U FIN 1509

21 59.26 328.3580 19. Jani Tölli Open - U FIN 11163

22 58.33 323.1856 7. Karri Hokka Open - U FIN 11536

23 57.31 317.5763 23. Arttu Salminen Open 7.62 U FIN 9108

24 57.31 317.5439 56. Ilkka Piiroinen Open S U FIN 10110

25 56.97 315.6500 20. Mikko Hinkkanen Open S S1 U FIN 3865

26 52.90 293.1294 59. Timo Kivelä Open 7.62 U FIN 7566

27 51.01 282.6464 51. Teppo Syrjä Open - U FIN 7288

28 50.48 279.6841 8. Mikko Kaskela Open - U FIN 7769

29 50.42 279.3900 18. Markku Takku Open S U FIN 5987

30 49.32 273.2635 61. Juuso Teini Open - U FIN 10762

31 49.26 272.9351 80. Akseli Törmä Open - U FIN

32 48.66 269.5999 76. Jami Kangasoja Open S U FIN 7215

33 45.71 253.2728 43. Jari Ruohola Open S 7.62 U FIN 8894

34 43.01 238.3283 81. Harri Mäntylä Open S U FIN 380

35 41.63 230.6896 12. Osku Väyrynen Open - U FIN 13447

36 37.87 209.8173 40. Jukka Isokivijärvi Open - U FIN 7286

37 32.29 178.9293 65. Mikko Törmä Open - U FIN 11541

38 29.94 165.9230 10. Ismo Strander Open S U FIN 8488
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 29.77 164.9726 68. Harri Honko Open S U FIN 10449

40 25.31 140.2549 62. Ari Sarviharju Open S U FIN 9370

41 19.49 107.9699 34. Tero Malinen Open S U FIN 6700

42 17.37 96.2648 75. Tero Huovila Open - U FIN 8529

DQ 58. Jari Tomberg Open - U FIN 7828
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Results for Pirkanmaan piirin / SRA SM-Karsinta 2023

STANDARD results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 620.9009 22. Eero Tapio Standard S1 U FIN 4360

2 97.73 606.8298 78. Jaakko Viitala Standard - U FIN 4358

3 66.05 410.1325 36. Tuomas Tuikkala Standard S1 U FIN 7627

4 59.87 371.7554 53. Arttu Niittymies Standard S1 U FIN 5511

5 40.08 248.8319 60. Jali Smolander Standard S1 U FIN 8494
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Results for Pirkanmaan piirin / SRA SM-Karsinta 2023

MILITARY results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 598.0329 15. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 U FIN 6628

2 85.79 513.0314 16. Emil Laitinen Military S1 U FIN 7583

3 84.77 506.9694 14. Petter Lahtinen Military S1 U FIN 10748

4 77.00 460.5058 3. Roni Laaksonen Military - U FIN 6931

5 76.68 458.5965 44. Martti Hakala Military - U FIN 9967

6 72.19 431.6954 48. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 U FIN 10491

7 68.67 410.6444 38. Timo Virta Military - U FIN 7258

8 61.03 364.9846 26. Jorma Takku Military S U FIN 5988

9 44.63 266.8979 63. Antti Lahtinen Military - U FIN 9978

10 40.28 240.9069 64. Sakari Virtanen Military S1 U FIN 11221
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Results for Pirkanmaan piirin / SRA SM-Karsinta 2023

OPEN SENIOR results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 554.1016 17. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S U FIN 2886

2 87.69 485.8938 70. Samppa Astikainen Open S S1 U FIN 5700

3 84.59 468.7336 69. Harri Ylinen Open S U FIN 1151

4 74.33 411.8821 30. Esa Moisiomäki Open S U FIN 687

5 71.53 396.3594 31. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S U FIN 292

6 71.30 395.0762 4. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S1U FIN 2512

7 66.82 370.2753 11. Matti Salioja Open S U FIN 6323

8 60.82 337.0031 25. Kari Kolehmainen Open S U FIN 1509

9 57.31 317.5439 56. Ilkka Piiroinen Open S U FIN 10110

10 56.97 315.6500 20. Mikko Hinkkanen Open S S1 U FIN 3865

11 50.42 279.3900 18. Markku Takku Open S U FIN 5987

12 48.66 269.5999 76. Jami Kangasoja Open S U FIN 7215

13 45.71 253.2728 43. Jari Ruohola Open S 7.62 U FIN 8894

14 43.01 238.3283 81. Harri Mäntylä Open S U FIN 380

15 29.94 165.9230 10. Ismo Strander Open S U FIN 8488

16 29.77 164.9726 68. Harri Honko Open S U FIN 10449

17 25.31 140.2549 62. Ari Sarviharju Open S U FIN 9370

18 19.49 107.9699 34. Tero Malinen Open S U FIN 6700
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Results for Pirkanmaan piirin / SRA SM-Karsinta 2023

OPEN 7.62 results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 71.30 395.0762 4. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S1U FIN 2512

2 57.31 317.5763 23. Arttu Salminen Open 7.62 U FIN 9108

3 52.90 293.1294 59. Timo Kivelä Open 7.62 U FIN 7566

4 45.71 253.2728 43. Jari Ruohola Open S 7.62 U FIN 8894
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Results for Pirkanmaan piirin / SRA SM-Karsinta 2023

OPEN SPECIAL 1 results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 92.12 510.4598 71. Juha Aromäki Open S1 U FIN 869

2 87.69 485.8938 70. Samppa Astikainen Open S S1 U FIN 5700

3 85.16 471.8865 73. Aki Raitanen Open S1 U FIN 5789

4 83.83 464.4782 33. Jussi Kolehmainen Open S1 U FIN 6577

5 71.30 395.0762 4. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S1U FIN 2512

6 56.97 315.6500 20. Mikko Hinkkanen Open S S1 U FIN 3865
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Results for Pirkanmaan piirin / SRA SM-Karsinta 2023

MILITARY SPECIAL 1 results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 598.0329 15. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 U FIN 6628

2 85.79 513.0314 16. Emil Laitinen Military S1 U FIN 7583

3 84.77 506.9694 14. Petter Lahtinen Military S1 U FIN 10748

4 72.19 431.6954 48. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 U FIN 10491

5 40.28 240.9069 64. Sakari Virtanen Military S1 U FIN 11221


